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WORLD JUDO GRAND PRIX (CHINA)

28th-29th November, 2009

Qingdao, China
FIRST  ENTRY  FORM
(ENTRY BY NUMBER)TRAVEL    SCHEDULE
To be returned by October 1st, 2009 to:

Chinese Judo Association 

Jia 14,Tinatan Dongli Zhonqu , Chongwen District, Beijing 100061,China

Telephone : 86-10-67012281    Fax: 86-10-67021541

E-mail:chinajudo@sina.com
1. Name of Federation/Association:_________________________________

Telephone:_________________    Fax:__________________________
2.Your intention:       口    will participate      口    will not participate
3.Referee:             口    will participate      口    will not participate

4. Number of officials/Coaches:_________________________________________

5. Categories of participation:
	Men’s category
	Number of Entry

Maximum 2 judoka per category
	Women’s category
	Number of Entry

Maximum 2 judoka per category

	-60Kg
	
	-48Kg
	

	-66Kg
	
	-52Kg
	

	-73Kg
	
	-57Kg
	

	-81Kg
	
	-63Kg
	

	-90Kg
	
	-70Kg
	

	-100Kg
	
	-78Kg
	

	+100Kg
	
	+78Kg
	

	In Total
	
	In Total
	


6: IJF Training Camp:

 Your intention:    口     will participate     口    Will not participate

Date:________________        Name of President:______________________

Signature of President:____________________

WORLD JUDO GRAND PRIX (CHINA)

28th-29th November, 2009

Qingdao, China
FINAL ENTRY FORM FOR MEN
To be returned by November 1st, 2009 to:

Chinese Judo Association 

Jia 14,Tinatan Dongli Zhonqu , Chongwen District, Beijing 100061,China

Telephone : 86-10-67012281    Fax: 86-10-67021541

E-mail:chinajudo@sina.com
TRAVEL    SCHEDULE

Name of Federation/Association:___________________________

	Weight

Category
	Family Name
	First Name
	Date of Birth
	Best Results

	-60kg
 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	-66kg
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	-73kg
 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	-81kg
 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	-90kg
 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	-100kg
 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	+100kg
 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Date:________________        Name of President:______________________

Signature of President:____________________
WORLD JUDO GRAND PRIX (CHINA)

28th-29th November, 2009

Qingdao, China
FINAL ENTRY FORM FOR WOMEN
To be returned by November 1st, 2009 to:

Chinese Judo Association 

Jia 14,Tinatan Dongli Zhonqu , Chongwen District, Beijing 100061,China

Telephone : 86-10-67012281    Fax: 86-10-67021541

E-mail:chinajudo@sina.com
TRAVEL    SCHEDULE

Name of Federation/Association:___________________________

	Weight

Category
	Family Name
	First Name
	Date of Birth
	Best Results

	-48kg
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	-52kg
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	-57kg
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	-63kg
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	-70kg
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	-78kg
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	+78kg
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Date:________________        Name of President:______________________

Signature of President:____________________
WORLD JUDO GRAND PRIX (CHINA)

28th-29th November, 2009

Qingdao, China
FINAL ENTRY FORM FOR OFFICIAL
To be returned by November 1st, 2009 to:

Chinese Judo Association 

Jia 14,Tinatan Dongli Zhonqu , Chongwen District, Beijing 100061,China

Telephone : 86-10-67012281    Fax: 86-10-67021541

E-mail:chinajudo@sina.com
TRAVEL    SCHEDULE

Name of Federation/Association:___________________________

	Position
	Family Name
	First Name
	Date of Birth

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


Date:________________        Name of President:______________________

Signature of President:____________________
WORLD JUDO GRAND PRIX (CHINA)

28th-29th November, 2009

Qingdao, China
HOTEL RESERVATION FORM
To be returned by November 1st, 2009 to:

Chinese Judo Association 

Jia 14,Tinatan Dongli Zhonqu , Chongwen District, Beijing 100061,China

Telephone : 86-10-67012281    Fax: 86-10-67021541

E-mail:chinajudo@sina.com
Name of Federation/Association:__________________________
Hotel Selected: 口Qingdao Sports Training Center(Weigh-in Hotel)
             口Ocean Hotel(Weigh-in Hotel)
             口 Sophia International Hotel

For detailed hotel accommodations’ information, please refer to the Outline.
Total Payment must be made by bank transfer before November 10, 2009.
	Room type
	Arrival

Date
	Departure

Date
	Number of

Persons
	Number of

Nights
	Total amount

Euro

	Single
	
	
	
	
	

	Single
	
	
	
	
	

	Single
	
	
	
	
	

	Double
	
	
	
	
	

	Double
	
	
	
	
	

	Double
	
	
	
	
	

	Double
	
	
	
	
	

	Double
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total

People
	 
	
	
	Total Cost

Euro
	 


Date:____________________        Name  of  President:_______________

Signature of  President:____________
WORLD JUDO GRAND PRIX (CHINA)

28th-29th November, 2009

Qingdao, China
TRAVEL  SCHEDULE
To be returned by November 1st, 2009 to:  
Chinese Judo Association 

Jia 14,Tinatan Dongli Zhonqu , Chongwen District, Beijing 100061,China

Telephone : 86-10-67012281    Fax: 86-10-67021541

E-mail:chinajudo@sina.com
Name of Federation/Association:__________________________

1. Arrival:     (a)Date:____________________
(b)Flight/Train Number:________________

(c)Time:_______________

(d)Number of persons: __________________
            (e) VIP’s Name: __________________
2.Departure:    (a)Date:______________________

(b)Flight/Train Number:___________________

(c)Time:____________________________

(d)Number of Persons:__________________

(e) VIP’s Name: __________________
We advise countries (regions) to book their flights to Qingdao airport(1 hour flight from Beijing, circa 20 flights daily, while 6 hours’ train from Beijing). The Organizer will provide free of charge transportation for competing delegations: Transfer to and from Qingdao Airport or Qingdao Train station from/to hotel.

Date:____________________        Name  of  President:_______________

Signature of  President:____________

WORLD JUDO GRAND PRIX (CHINA)

28th-29th November, 2009

Qingdao, China
VISA REQUEST FORM
(PASSPORT INFORMATION)
To be returned by November 1st, 2009 to:

Chinese Judo Association 

Jia 14,Tinatan Dongli Zhonqu , Chongwen District, Beijing 100061,China

Telephone : 86-10-67012281    Fax: 86-10-67021541

E-mail:chinajudo@sina.com
TRAVEL    SCHEDULE

Name of Federation/Association:___________________________

If the VISA application is required, please enter the passport information below.
	Position
	Family Name
	First Name
	Date of Birth
	Passport NO.

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Date:_________________________    Name of President:____________________

                                 Signature of President:________________
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